	Tina Ford
	       Chief appraiser
	    (409) 787-2777 ext. 3
	tina.ford@co.sabine.tx.us


	Ginger Bailey
	        Field Appraiser
	    (409) 787-2777 ext. 2
	ginger.bailey@co.sabine.tx.us


	Whitney Byley
	       Field Appraiser
	    (409) 787-2777 ext. 5
	whitney.byley@co.sabine.tx.us


	  Paula Pearson       
	       Taxpayer  Assistance
	    (409) 787-2777 ext. 1
	paula.pearson@co.sabine.tx.us


	        Yvette Holman
	       Taxpayer  Assistance
	    (409) 787-2777 ext. 7
	yvette.holman@co.sabine.tx.us


	        Marilyn Little
	       Mapper
	   (409) 787-2777 ext. 6
	marilyn.little@co.sabine.tx.us


	        Tara Huffman
	       Mapper
	   (409) 787-2777 ext. 4
	tara.huffman@co.sabine.tx.us
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